1986
WT319RB

Al

B s Egﬁ‘ﬁlGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

D

A-2

1986 WINNEBAGO

TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT318R0 ' A-01 - B-16
WC/WF421A8 n-17 - D-18
WCGA24ND D-19 - F-20

1986 WTI19RB INDEX

Floor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-D4
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinelte Group A-10
Driver's Compariment Group A-11
Electirical Group A-12- A-14
Exterior Budy Group A-15 - A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B-01 - B-D2
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B8-05- B-06

Window. Vent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



Key

**  The Mustrated parts I;mnhdowu {or this ilem Is provided on the Common Items Fiche.

Part Number
054185-22-000
0B4438-01-000
047944-03-000
R4472-01-000
072414-01-000
072a52-01-000
0060169-01-000
007038-01-000
084445-01-000
084445-02-000

EA

ACCESSORIES GROUP
MISCELLANEQUS ACCESSORIES

Description

Owners Manual - 1886 - jtasca & Winnabago
Speod Control Package - Electric Dann
Fire Extinguisher - 5BC

Aecessed Holder - Firo Extinguishor
Wheel Cover - 14" {(Map Typo)

Smoke Dotector w/9 Vot Ratlery

Kuy Gnse - Leathor

Noor Mat - 10.5" x 26" - Black Rubhnr
Mirror Asm. - Exterior - Right Hand
Mirtor Asm. - Exlenior - Lell Hand

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key

Key

Parl Number
MB4673-01-U28
M02812-01-U28
M02912-01-U?29
MB4065-15-U28
084901-01-U20
MB4B874-01-LJ28
MBA4665-13-1128
042488-04-000

Purt Number
M02630-03-128
011056-02-000
011058-01-000
009,12-01-000
011048-02-000
075608-01-000
0608729-01-000
(188435-01-000
0668438-01-000
068973 -01-000
011069-03-000
058713-01-000
011083-01-000
063740-01-000
009134-01-000
009133-01-000
059783-01-000
058331-05-000
057671-01-000

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

BATH GROUP

Deacription

Cablnat Asm. - Lavatory - w/o Countertop. Doors or Drawaer
Counterlop Asm. - Lavalory Cablnet - Neyamar

Countarlop Asrn. - Lavatory Gabinot - Wilaonan

Door Ausn. - Lavatory - w/u Hardware

Ciablnat Asm. - Medicine - w/o Ooor

Dgor Asm. - Madicme Cabinet - w/Mirror - w/o Fiardware
Door Asm. - Wardrohe Cablnel - w/o Hardware

Noor Asm, - Folding - Walnut

BATH HARDWARE

Description

Showor Pan -

Falical - LavRlory

Faucel - Showar

Flango - 1" Closet Rod

Shower Hond - w/60" Hosp

Showor Panel - Fauco! Plastic

Stralnar - Showor

Nut Stralnor - Plastic

Slip Mut - 1.5" Tall Piecs

Washer - Tall Plece - 1.5" - Plastic
Tallpiece - 1,5” x 1,25" x 4" - Brass

Sink - Oval - lvory Plastic

Tail Piece w/Stoppar - 1.25" x 5" - Plastic - Sink
Tollet - Thellord - Aqua Magic IV - Ivory
Tissue Holder

Towel Bar - 12" Plastic

Clothes Hod - biotted Aluminum - 7°
Mirror - Tempered Glass - 12" x 26"
Screw Cover - #8 - Antique While

A-4

1986 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT319AB A-01-B-16
WC/WF4211\8 8-17-0-18
WeA24RB D-19 - F-20
1986 WT319RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Gronp A-06 - A-(9
Dinette Group A-10
Driver's GCompartment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Graup A-15 - A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group 8-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group 8-05 - B-06

Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



Kay

Parl Number
084696-01-000
007 125-06-000
010497-01-000
007161-01-000
062401-01-000
062401-02-000
082401-03-000
062401-04-000
062401-05-000
082401-06-000
0R4622-01-000

CHASSIS GROUP

U/M Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Tailpipe Extension - 2"

Clamp Asm. - Muffier - 2.256"

Clamp - Closed - 5/8 |.D.

Clamp - Hose - Spring Typa 112

Clamp - Hoso « Wotmgoar - .22" 1.0 - 1" |.D.

Clamp - Hosd - Wormgear - 1 56" 1.D. - 2.5" .0,

Clamp - Hoso - Wormgear - .25" |.D. - 1" |.D.

Clamp - Hose - Wormgear - .69" 1.D. - 1,25" |.D.

Clamp - Hose - Wormguar - 2" 1.D, - 3" 1,D.
Clamp - Hose - Wormgear - .22" 1.D. - 62" 1D
Bumpor Asin. - Rear - Black

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP
NOTICE

In order 1o nssial our Parts Salas Depl. in providing interior soflware llema, please include
the serlal numbar and thae color codn number from tha vohicle certillcation Inbal whon
ardering. This laubel Is{ocated on Ihe lel sidaowall at the and of the dnsh (A-Body}, vr an tho
drivar‘a door Intch plate (C-Body).

Anuxample ol acolor code number is P31, whicl, dasignatus an overall color schoma ol a
parttcular tnit, Tha color listad nfiar the item doscription an tho miciofiche, Indicates e
ovarall unit cotor. Ordor the itnm you desire aceording lo unit color coda,

widlh

longih

NOTE: :

Use this illustration when delermining length and width measuraments tor curtains. You
will note tha width nicasurement is taken on the lop of the curlain with the curtain fully
exicnded. The length measurement is taken from top to bottom.

A

U/M  Description

Key Part Number

1 029130-01-000 EA Socket - Snap Fastener

2 029155-01-000 EA Cap - Snap - .156" Dia. x 17" Barrel

3 029156-01-000 EA Sockel - Snap Fastener

4 029092-01-000 EA Stud - Nickel Finish

5 029093-01-000 EA Eyelet - Nickel Finish

CURATAIN & CUSHION HARDWARE
Key Part Number U/M  Description

039175-02-000 EA Bracketl - Curtain Rod
039175-05-000 EA Bracket - Curtain Rod - Center
039175-03-000 EA Curtain Rod - Extension - 28" x 48"
039175-01-000 EA Cuntain Rod - Extension - 48" x 84"
009107-01-000 EA Guide - Nylon Snap - Curtain
056784-02-000 EA Pull - Window Shade - Antique Brass
078155-01-000 EA Strap Asm. - Cushion Snap
056115-01-000 YD Tape - Clear Plastic - w/Guides
048394-01-000 YD Tape Hook - 1" x 50 yd - Beige
029096-05-000 YO Tape Hook - .50" - Velcro - Beige
048395-01-000 YD TapeLoop- 1" x 50 YD - Beige
029090-01-000 FT Tie - Drapery - Clear Vinyl
009701-01-000 EA Carrier - Curtain L Rod
009702-01-000 EA End Stop - Curtain L Rod

5

1988 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT318RB

WC/WF421RD
WC424RB

A-01-B-18
B8-17 - D-18
D-19- F-20

1986 WT319RB INDEX

Floor Plan A-01 - A.02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chas3is Group A-05
Cuntain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dineite Group A-10
Driver's Compariment Group A-11
Elecirical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15- A-21
Gailey Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group * B-05-8-06

window, Vent & Exterior Dcnr Group 8-07 - B-16



CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

)
Y- L E YW N AR VR N i

x
L]
~C

Key

CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED)

CURTAIN, VALANCES, SHADES A TIEBACKS

Part Numbar

U/M Descriplion
086228-11-U24 EA Curtaln Aam. - 30" x 22" - Beige
oBfi226-11-U20 EA Curfain Asm. - 30" x 22" - Brawn
066226-13-U28 EA Curtain Valanca Asm. - 1" x 75" - Relga
0862268-13-U29 EA Curiain Valanco Asm. - 4" x 75" - Brown
084755-02-1J28 EA Pull Shade Aam. - 87.25" - Beige
084755-02-U20 EA Pull Shade Asm. - 07.25" - Brown
073123-31-1J28 EA  Curlain Asm. - 17.5" x 30" - Belge
073323-31-UU29 EA Cuilain Asm. - 17.5" x 30" - Brown
073323-29-1U28 EA  Curialn Asm. - 16.5" x 51" - Boipe
073323-29-128 EA Curtain Asm. - 19.5" x 51" - Brown
073304-36-Li28 EA Curtain Asm. - 34" x 37" - Baige
073304-36-U29 EA Curlaln Asm. - 34" x 37" - Brown
066226-10-U28 EA _Curtain Asm. - 22.5" x 10" - Bolge
DE6226-10-U29 EA Curtaln Asm, - 22.5" x 10" - Brown
066226-12-U28 EA Curinin Valanco Asm, - 4" x 40" - Beige
066228-12-U29 EA Curiain Valance Asm. - 4" x 40" - Brown
084755-01-U28 EA Pull Shade Asm. - 28.5" x 30" - Baige
0R4755-01-U29 EA Pull Shade Asm. - 28.5" x 30" - Brown
084755-01-U28 EA Full Shade Asm. - 28.5" x 30" - Beige
084765-N1-1J29 EA Pull Shade Asm. - 28.5" x 30" - Brown
076892-03-U28 EA Curtain Asm. - Blackout - 35" x 55" - Beige
076892-03-U29 EA Curlaln Asm. - Blackout - 35" x 55" - Brown
073260-04-U28 EA Tieback Asm, '3 x 14"
073260-04-U29 EA Tieback Asm.-3" x 14"
073260-10-LJ28 EA Tieback Asm.-3" x 16"
073260-10-U29 - EA Tieback Asm. - 3" » 16"
No!t illustrated
: FABRICE, TRIMS & PADS
Part Number U/M  Descriplion
072333-33-000 YD Fabric - Drapery - Rose Dust (U28)
072333-32-000 YD Fabric - Drapery - Peach (U29)
077498-47-000 YD Fabric w/Pattern - Upholstery (Delight - Multi) {(U28)
077498-46-000 YD Fabric w/Pattern - Upholsiery (Indian Brown) (U29)
077498-44-000 YD Fabric - Upholslery Accent (Desert Sand) {LU28)
077498-43-000 YD Fabric - Upholslery Accent (Burntumber) (U29)
077498-60-000 YD Fabric - Upholstery (Tie Backs) (Taupe) (U28)
077498-58-000 YD Fabric - Upholstery (Tie Backs) (Came! Hair) {U29)
052859-07-1)28 FT Accent Trim (Dinette Seat Back)
052859-07-U29 FT Accent Trim (Dineite Seat Back)
0O79680-02-000 YD Expanded Vinyl - 26 oz. Sandrift
071127-10-007 EA Button Asm. - #¥30 Round (Taupe) (U28)
071127-10-U03 EA Button Asm. - #30 Round {Camel Hair) {U29)
078155-01-0:00 EA Strap Asm. - Cushion
079349-01-U07 YD Well Asm. - Accent {Taupe)
078349-01-U08 YD Well Asm. - Accenl {Camel Hair)
086120-01-U28 EA Pad Asm. - Map Pockel - 12" x 16 (Taupe)
086120-01-029 EA Pad Asm - Map Pocket - 12" x 16™ {Camel Hair)
FRONT OVERHEAD BUNK CUSHIONS
Part Number U/M  Description
084753-01-U28 EA Cushion Asm, - Fronl Bunk - 52" x 81" x 4" - Beige
084753-01-U29 ° EA Cushion Asm. - Front Bunk - 52" x 81" x 4" - Brown
MB4753-01-U28 EA Cover Asm. - Fronl Bunk - 52" x 81" x 4" - Beige
Ma4753-01-U29 EA Cover Asm. - Front Bunk - 52" x 81" x 4" - Brown
084753-02-U28 EA Cushion Asm. - Front Bunk - 24" x 41" x 4™ - U Shaped - Beige
0684753-02-1U29 EA Cushion Asm. - Front Bunk - 24™ x 41" x 4" - U Shaped - Brawn
MB84753-02-U28 EA Cover Asm. - Front Bunk - 24™ x 41™ x 4" - U Shaped - Beige
MB84753-02-U29 EA Cover Asm. - Front Bunk - 24> x 41" x 4" - U Shaped - Brown

1986 V/INNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT319A8 A-01-8-16
WC/WF421R8 B-17 - D-18
WG424R8 P-19 - F-20
1986 WT319RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01- A-Q2
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chaassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Driver’'s Compariment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15 - A-2
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Healing & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B-01 - 8-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04

Water & Sewage Group B-05 - B-06
Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



Key
1

N Y

Key

CURTAIN, CUSHIOM I PAD GROUP (CONi‘INUED)

N4
/\

B4

Gt

[

Part Number
081998.52-U28
081998-52-U29
MB81998-52-U28
MB81998-52-1)29
081998-53-U28
081998-53-U29
M81998-53-U28
MB81938-53-U29

Parl Number
0B4754-03-1J28
084754-03-LJ29
035036-01-000
0350236-04-000
935936-05-000

U/M

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

U/M

EA
EA
EA
EA

S\ 1

) [

Y~
O

DINETTE CUSHION

Description : ' s :

Cushion Asm. - Dinette Back - 19.25" x 38" x 5" - Beige
Cushion Asm. - Dinette Back - 19.25" x 38" x 5" - Brown

Cover Asm. - Dinetie Back Cushion - 19.25" x 28" x 5" - Beige
Cover Asm. - Dinette Back Cushion - 19.25" x 38" x 5" - Brown
Cushion Asm. - Dinette Bottom - 17.5" x 38" x 5" - Beige
Cushion Asm. - Dinette Bottom - 17.5" x 38" x 5 - Brown
Cover Asm. - Dinette Bottom Cushlon - 17.5" x 38" x 5 - Beige
Cover Asm. - Dinette Bottom Cushion - 17.5™ x 38" x 5" - Brown

SWIVEL CHAIR

Description

Chair Asin. w/Pillow Back - Swivel - Beige
Chair Asm. w/Pillow Back - Swivel - Brown
Plate - Till & Swivel - Swivel Chair

Base w/Legs - Swivel Chair

Extonsion - 7" - Swivel Chair

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-9

x
[ ]
~

s & 8 & w @ s a # 8 » a e~ OO LLDN =

Pari Number
084662-01-LJ28
MB4665-19-UJ28
M02913-01-U28
M02914-01-0U28
M02115-09-L103
M02314-02-L128
M02913-02-U28
081518-01-U01
074493-02-000
053200-01-000
053201-01-000
024275-08-000
024281-03-000
124276-14-000
064050-01-000
024282-01-0G0
024283-01-000
0494923-02-000
064781-02-000

Not illusirated

DINETTE CROUP

CONVENTIONAL DINETTE & OVERHEAD CABINETRY

U/M Daescription

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

Cablnel Asm. - Dinelte Overhead - w/o Doors or Hardwaro
Door Asm. - Dineite Overhead - w/o Hardware
Cabinat Asm. - Dinette Back

Cabingt Asm, - Dinetie Seat

Table Asm. - Dinette - w/o Hardware

Cabinel Asm. - Dinetie Seat

Cabinet Asm, - Dinetle Back

Dinette Seat .

Support - Sprung Door Asin. - Ovaerhead Cabinet
Bracket - Upper Wall Mount - 23.5” - Brown
Bracket - Table Mount - 23"

Rod - Table LIft - 8" x 23.5" - Brown

Bracket - Lowor Wall Mount - 22.12" - Brown

Leg Asm. - Table - 26.75" - Brown

Hinge - Table Leg

Brace - Table Leg

Clip - 1" 0.D. Tube

Catch - Table Leg - Mounts on Fioor - Brown
Cup Holder - 3.47" O.D. x 2.75" |.D. x 1.5" - Beige

1986 WINNEBAGO

TABLE OF CONTENTS

WT319RB
WC/WF421R8
WC424HB

A-Q1 - B-18
B-17-D-18
D-16 - F-20

1986 WT319RB INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessories Group

Bath Group
Chasasis Group

Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group

Dinette Group

Driver's Compartment Group

Electrical Group

Exterior Bady Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Conditioning Group
Interior Finish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Water & Sewage Group
Window. Vent & Exterior Door Group

A-01 - A-D2
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06 - A-D9
A-10°
A-11
A-12- A-14
A-15 - A-21
A-22 - A-23
A-24
B-01 - B-02
B-03
B-04
B-05 - B-0§
B-07 - B-16



DRIVERS GROUP

Key

F O WANEE R

MISCEELLANEOUS DRIVER'S COMPM“:HENT COMPONENTS

Part Number
MB4656-01-U28
079800-02-000
MB4568-01-U28
MB4568-01-U29
MB4568-02-U29
MB84568-02-U26

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Description . :

Panel Asm. - Sleeper Board w/o Vinyl

Trim - Front - Sleeper Board :

Panel Asm. - Wingwall Transition - Innar - Paszenger
Panel Asm. - Wingwall Transition - lnner - Passenge:
Panel Asm. . Wingwall Transition - lnner - Drivers
Panel Asm. - Wingwall Transition - Inner - Driver

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-11

Key Part Number

00A}58-01-000
08288-01-000
008289-01-000
008289-02-000
058040-01-000
008353-01-000
058028-01-000
008314-01-000
008311-01-000
031968-01-000
031847-01-000
008U54-01-000
069238-02-000
058048-01-000
02457 1-03-000
024571-04-000
008164-01-000
008294-01-000
008250-01-000
008250-02-000
008277-01-000
054532-01-000
046885-01-000
084077-02-000
058708-01-000
0o#157-01-000
058708-01-000
084076-02-200
024924-02-000
058707-01-000
063912-01-000
008188-01-000
075723-01-000
075723-02-000
008162-01-000
077942-02-000
056264-01-000
081066-01-000
079363-01-000
079364-01-000
008195-01-000
008153-01-000
047443-02-000
035417-01-000
008348-01-000
008331-01-000
008328-01-000
008028-01-000
008024-01-000
008025-01-000
008026-01-000

U/Mm
EA

ELECTRICAL GROUP

WIRE, SWITCHES & RECEPTACLES

]
Description |
Adapter - Power Cord
Bax - Elecliical - 3" x 3.5” - Plastic
Bux - Eloctricel - 4" x 4" - 1/2 & 3/4 Slesl - UL
Box - Eloctrical - 4" x 4" - 1/2 & 3/4 S1eol - CSA
Box - Eleclrical - 2" x 3" x 2,25" - Slenl
Connactor - Clamping - 3/8 Cable - UL. A CSA
Connector - Pigtail - Clear Nylon
Connactor - Wira Nul - Qray
Connacior - Wire Nut - Red
Contact Plug - Brass - Tin Plaled
Contacl - Raceplacie
Cord - Powar - 10-330 Amp - 25’ - UL
Cover - Electrical Box - 4" x 4"
Covar - Electrical Box - 4.5" x 2,75" - Rain Tight (Exterior)
Covor Plalo - Receptacio - Jumbo - Brown Plastic
Covor Pinle - Receptacle - Jumbo - [vory Plastic
Cover Plale - Swilch - Brown
Cover - Flat Blank - 4" x 4" - Steel - US
Fuse Holder - In Line - 10 Amp.
Fuse Holdar - In Line - 15 Amp.
Fuse Holder - Panel Mount - Black
Housing Pin - 6 Position
Plaque - Mounting Switch
Receptacle Cover - GF1 - Brown
Hecoptacle - Duplex - Brown
fleceptiacle - Duplex - Brow/n (Exterlor Backwall)
Receptacle - Duplex - Brown
Recaptacle - Ground Fauvit Interrupter - 125 Volt - Ivory
Receplacle - Power Cord
Rocaplacle - Sinyle - Brown
Relay - Canister SPDT w/Ground
Solenoid Relay - 3 Tetminal
Swilch - Block Spacer - w/o Holes
Switch - Black Spacer - w/Holes
Switch - Double Toggle - Brown
Swilch - Dummy - Brown
Switch - Leaf Actualor
Switch Plate 2 Gang - 2 Swilches
Swilch Plate - Single - w/Switches
Switch - On/O1f Rocker - Brown
Swilch - Push Button - 12 VoIt
Switch - Togale - Brown
Terminal - 250 Receptacle - 12 - 10 AWG
Terminal - Pin Receptacle - .125 Dia.
Terminal Ring - 2 - v+/3/8 Stud
Terminal Ring - 4 - w/3/8 Stud
Terminal Ring - 12/10 Wire
Wire - 18.5 Bonded - Blue/Red/Yellow/Orange/While
Wire - 18.5 Bonded - Orange/White/Yellow/Blue/Brown
Wire - 18.5 Bonded - Orange/While/Yellow/Blue/Green
Wire w/Ground - Romex - 12/2

A-12

1986 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT319RB

WC/WF421RB
WC424RB

A-01-B-18 °
B-17 - D-18
D-14 - F-20

1986 WT319RB INDEX

Floor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushlon & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinelte Group A-10
Driver's Compartment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B-05 - B-06

Window. Vent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



Key

Koy

Key

Parl Number
OR1834-02-000
086432-01-000
041038-03-000
042405-03-000
042405-01-000
042405-04-000
042405-02-000
N42405-05-000
008089-01-000

Parlt Number
033508-02-000
033508-02-000
081424-01-000
007300-01-000
0685202-03-000
085201-02-000

Ps/t Number
008233-01-000
008234-01-000
046893-01-000
008235-01-000
008236-01-000
003248-01-000
008252-01-000
056473-02-000
056473-01-000
0629801-02-000
062901-05-000
008211-01-000
008208-01-000
033573-02-000
033573-01-000
044466-03-000
008268-01-000
040051-01-000
008297-01-000
00'8293-01-000
083203-01-000
083209-05-000
071279-04-000
071279-02-000
071279-03-000
071279-01-000
071279-06-000
071280-01-000
050283-02-000

ELECTRICAL GROUP (CONTINUED)

u/m
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EXTERIOR LIGHTS

Tall Lamp Aam, - 2 Bull - Chromn - Drivar/Passangaer

Light Brackot ~ License Plale

Bezel - Tall Lamp - Driver/Passonger

Base - Roctangular Clearance Light

Lans - Cliearance Lighl - Red w/Raflex
Lons - Clearance Light - Hed w/o Rellex
Lena - Clearance Light - Amber w/Rellex
Lens - Clenrance Light - Amber w/o Reflex
Porch Light - Recessed

INTERIOR LIGHT

Oescription

Light - Doma - tvory - 1 Bulb - US
Light - Dome - Ivory - 2 Bulb - US
Light - 12V Receptaclo - Alsle - IP
Light - Step Well

Decor Wall Lamp - Bright Brass
Lamp Shade - Parchment Fabric

FURES A CIRCUIT BREAKERS

Description

Fuse - 8 Amp. - 12 Voll

Fuse-10Amp.- Volt

Fuse - 13 Amp. - 12 Volt

Fuse - 15 Amp. - 12 Voli

Fuse - 20 Amp. - 12 Voll

Fuse - 30 Amp. - 110 Voll - AGU

Fuse - 50 Amp. - 110 Volt

Fuse - 5 Amp. - Slow Blow

Fuse - G 1/4 Amp. - Slow Blow

Fuse - 5 Amp. - Automollve

Fuse - 15 Amp, - Automnotive

Circuil Breaker - 6 Amp. - 12 Vol

Circuil Breaker - 40 Amp. - 12 Vol

Circuit Breaker - 15 Amp. - 12 Volt - 'w/Mount
Circuil Breaker - 20 Amp. - 12 Volt - w/Mouni
Circull Breaker - 25 Amp. - 12 Vol - w/Mount
Circuit Breaker - 30 Amp. - 12 Vaoll - w/Mount
Circuit Breaker - 20 Amp. - 110 Valt - TQL
Circuit Breaker - 120 Amp. - TOL

Circuit Breaker - 130 Amp. - TQL

Circult Breaker - 15 Amp. - 120 Volt

Circuit Breaker - 20 Amp. - 120 Volt

Circuit Breaker - 30 Amp. - 120 Volt

Circuit Breaker - 15/15 Amp. - 120 Volt
Circuit Breaker - 15/20 Amp. - 120 Vot
Circuit Breaker - 15/30 Amp. - 120 Voli
Circuil Breaker - 39/15 Amp. - 120 Vol
Circuil Breaker Blank

Circuil Breaker - Bu:.s Bar

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-1]

Kay

Kay

Part Number
00RA220-01-000
008103-01-000
008213-01-000
COBR214-01-000
0368196-01-000
00A8216-01-000
067479-01-000
N83814-01-000
008218-0%-000
037035-01-000
037938-01-000
056€288-02-000

Part Number
0D818B-01-000
084454-01-000

ELECTRICAL GROUP (CONTINUED)

BULBS

U/m  Leaciiplion

Bulh - 12V - 26W
Dulb - 53

Bulh - 57

Bulb - 67

Bulh - 184
Bulb - 1003
Bulb - 1078
Bulh - 1130
Bulb- 1141
Bulb - 1157
Bull- 11E7A
Bulb - 9431608

MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

U/M  Deseriplion

EA
EA

Solenold - Dunl Battery - Relay
Control Centar - 25 Amp. - 120 Voll/12 Voit

A-14

1986 WINNEBAGO

TABLE OF CONTENTS

WTJ18R8
WC/WFA21RB
WC424RB

A-01-B8-18
B-17-D-18
D-19-F-20

1986 WTJI19RB INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessories Group

Bath Group
Chassis Group

Curtain, Cushion % Pad Group

Dinette Group

Driver's Compartment Group
Electrical Group
Exterlor Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Conditioning Group
Interior Finish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Waler & Sewage Group
Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group

A-01- A-02
A-03
A-04
A-0C
A-D6 - A-09
A-10
A-11
A-12 - A-14
A-15- A-21
A-22 - A-23
A-24
B8-01 - B-02
8-03
B-04
B-05- B-06
8-07 - B-16



IGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP
EXTERIOR BODY PANELS & TRIM

Pari Number
MB:i042-01-U24
084441-03-000
084441-04-000
Mi4644-01-U28
039644-07-000
MB84655-01-U28
MB84855-02-U28
085005-01-000
085005-02-000
058576-05-000
001030-02-100
009731-01-000
0B4440-01-000
084440-02-000
MB4638-01-U28
MB4638-01-1J29
084725-01-000
084725-02-000
11 085006-01-000
12 085004-01-000
13 MB464R-01-U28
' 002365-01-001
' 002776-01-001
' 009717-01-002
*  039155-28-006
*  039155-28-003
039155-28-007
001054-01-011
(00868-01-000
000870-01-000
N00870-03-D00
Not illustrated

Y
AL e N =l

a0 « a=] a (D

QWY

A-15

U/m
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Description

Sidewall Asm, - Driver (U28)

Ttlm - Contour - Upper Front - Driver - OIf Whita
Trlm - Contour - Upper Front - Passongor - Off White
Roof Aam. (LJ29)

Trim - Sleeper Board - Front - Oif Whita
Wingwall Asm, - Passanger

Wingwall Asm. - Driver

Trim - Wingwall Transitlon - Passenger - Off While
Trim - Wingwall Transillon - Driver - Off While
Featura Strip - w/o Insert - Extr. - 14’ - Off White
Insert - Fealure Strip - 17’ - Off Whita

End Cap - Feature Sirip

Trim - ‘Wheel Well - Renr Passenger - Off White
Trim - Whee| Well - Rear Driver - Off White
Sldewall Asm. - Passenger

Sidewall Asm. - Passenger

Trlim - Contour - Rear Passenger - Off Whito
Trim - Contour - Rear Dilvar - O White

Trim - Contour - Upper - Lelt or Rignt

Trim - Backwall - Lower - Passonger or Driver
Backwall Asm. (U29)

U-Channal - Extrusion - 1" x 18'

U-Channel - Extrusion - 1.75" x 16’

Drip Rall - 19'

Alum. - Mesa Il - 024" x 48" x 360" - Off White
Alum. - Mesa 1l - 024" x 36" x 360" - Oif While
Alum. - Mesa Il - .024" x 12" x 350" - O!f White
Alum. - No Design - 48" x 96" - Ot White
Styroloam - .75" x 24" x 96"

Styrofloam - 1.5 » 24" x 96"

Styroloam - 1.34" x 48" x 96"

A-16

1988 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT310RB A-01-B-16
WC/WF421RB B8-17 - D-18
VIC424RB D-18 - F-20
1986 WT319RB INDEX
Flonr Plan A-01- A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushlon & Pad Group AU - A-09
Dinelte Group A-10
Driver's Compartment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B8-04
Water & Sewage Group B8-05 - B8-06
Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



x
L]
-

s sNn v« + B BWLAN - -

Part Number
069245-A3-000
069245-A4-000
050313-22-000
069245-A7-000
069245-A8-000
084437-01-000
084437-03-000
084437-02-000
084437-04-000
084439-01-000
084439-03-000
084438-02-000
084439-04-000
069245-A5-000
069245-A6-000
Not illustrated

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)
DECALS & FiLM SYRIPE

U/M  Description

FT
FT
EA
FT
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
FT

Film - Multi-Stripe - Brown/Light Brown/Light Green [U28)

Film - Multi-Stripe - Burgundy/Sunset/Red Cedar (U23)

Decal - Logo - “Winnebago™ - Chrome '

Film - Mulli-Stripe - Brown/Licht Brown/Light Green (U28)

Film - Multi-Strip2 - BurgunaySunset/Red Cedar (U29) -
Decal Striping - Door/Ferder - Brown/Light Brown/Light GGreen {U28) Right
Decal Striping - Door/Fender - Burgundy/Sunset/Red Cedar (U29) Right
Decal Striping - Door/Fender - Brown/Light Brown/LIght Green {U28) Lelt
Decal Striping - Door/Fender - Burgundy/Sunset/Red Cedar (U29) Left
Decal - Flying “W" - Brown/Light Brown/Light Green {U28) Right

Decal - Flying W™ - Burgundy/Sunsel/Red Cedar (U29) Right

Decal - Flying "W" - Brown/Light Brown/Light Green (U28) Left

Decal - Flying "W" - Burgundy/Sunset/Red Cedar (U29) Lelt

Film - Multi-Stripe - Brown/Light Brown/Light Green (U28)

Film - Multi-Stripe - Burgundy/Sunset/Red Cedar (U29)

A-17

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-18

1988 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT319RB A-01 - B-18
WC/WF421RR8 B-17 -D-18
WC424RD D-19 - F-20
1986 WT319RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-D4
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-D9
Dinette Group A-10
Driver's Compariment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12-A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15 - A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Healing & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B-D1 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B8-05 - B-06
Window. Vent & Exterior Door Group B8-07 - B-16



Key

Key

Part Number
006199-01-000
047731-01-D00
057467-04-000
079966-01-000
064378-01-000
061417-01-000
065748-01-D00
0061945-01-000
054531-01-000
040944-01-000
06U15-01-000
056258-01-000
006064-01-000
006187-01-000
006006-01-000
075220-01-000
050225-01-000
006188-01-000
006197-01-000
006062-01-000
006040-01-000
044486-03-000
045681-03-000
058837-05-000
041561-03-000
074559-01-000

Part Number
083558-01-000
010230-02-000
081240-03-000
072447-01-000
078040-01-000
054530-01-000
038327-01-000

EXTERIOR BODY GROWP (CONTINUED)

Description

EA  Label - Exil - Escnape Window

EA Labal - Emargency Exit

EA Label - Exlerior Loading Limit

EA Label - Warning - Stowad - Maotion

EA Label - Flylng "W" w/Thermo Panel

EA l.abel - Fuel

EA Labeal - Caulion - Ballory Charging

EA Label - Gas Test

EA Label - LP Gas Only

EA Label - Open - Enlrancoe Dam

EA Label - Patent Molor Home

EA Label - Salaty Check LIst

EA Labol - Seal - w/o Sieal Belts

EA Label - Sawage

EA Label- Thermo Panel - 2 1/4" x 2 1/4"

EA Label - Warning - Exlerior Load Li/nit

EA Label - Warning - Stove Vent - US

EA Labol - Waste Welar

EA Label - Waler Test -

EA  Tag - Electrical -~ 110 Volt Connection

EA Tag - Gas - Relueling Warning

EA Paint - Belge Acrylic Enamel - 16 o2 Aerosol {7633A Dupont)
EA Palnl - Gloss Black - Acrylic Enamel - 16 oz. Aeroso! (99 Dupont)
EA Paint - Gray Acrylic Enamal - 16 or. Aarosol {71537 Dupont)
EA Peint - Off White Acryllc Enamel - 16 oz. Aerosol (45396A Dupont)
EA Label "LPG" - 3.3" x 175" - Calil, Code

MISCELLANEOUS EXTERNALLY MOUNTI:D PARTS

U/M Deacription

EA Plumbing Seal - Rool Venl - 1.5" - w/Cap
EA  Fill - City Waler - Recessed - Oif While
EA Water Fill - Lockable - OH White

EA Shroud - Fuel Fill

EA Shroud - Fuel Fill - Upper

EA Door Stop

EA Tape - Antislip - 2" x 60’

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

e

Key

Part Number
005200-01-000
058278-01-000
035628-01-000
000D 15-08-00R
005081-01-000
M00GHA-04-208
0N0G54-04-228
00(0GHY-04-068
000Q13-06-12P
000G 13-06-28X
000G 13-06-16R
000G 11-07-048
000G12-08-12M
000G 11-08-12R
000G 11-08-12X
000G 11-08-128B
000G39-08-12R
000G66-08-12M
000G 11-08-16R
000G66-08-16R
000G 12-08-28R
000G 36-08-0BE
000G39-08-088
000G39-08-12B
000G29-08-12R
000G39-08- 16R
000G39-08-16T7
000G19-08-16P
000GA9-08-16X
000G 39-08-1GE
000G64-08-16M
000G67-10-088
000G6E7-10-10R
000G67-10-16P
000G67-10-168B
000G67-10-20B
000G67-10-248
049465-04-000
049465-05-0090
000G12-10-24E
000G 11-10-08D
000G11-10-12R
000G 11-10-125
000G11-10-128
000G 11-10-16B
000G 11-10-40B
000G 19-1C-12B
075908-01-000
000519-10-208
000LG39-12-12E
000G3S-10-10R
000G39-10-12R
000G39-10-12P
0U0G56-12-48C

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)

INTERIOR/EXTERIOR SCREWS b FASTENERS

U/M  Deseription -

tA  Boll - Round Hoad - Square Neck w/SST Cap - 7/16" - 14 x 1 1/4"
EA  Clip - Mounting - Front Pana!

EA Fnastener - Blind Wall Nut - 1.05" x .38"

WT319RR
EA  Nul-Hox-3/8"x24-2Inc WC/WFA21RB
EA Nut- Speed - C Typo - #B Screw WCA424RB
EA Scrow 1/4-20x 1 174" PTH - 2Inc

EA  Scrow 1/4 - 20 x 13/8" PTH - 2Zinn

EA Screw 1/4 - Machinp - 20 x 3/8" PTH - Zinc

EA  Scrow HG - 20 x 3/4" PFH - Dark Brown

EA  Scrow #8- 20 x 3/4" PFH - Gray

EA Screw #6- 20 x 1" PFH - Beige

EA Scrow k7 - 18 x 1/2" PPH - Zinc

EA Screw w8 - 18 x 3/4" POH - Gray

CA  Scrow Wt - 18 x 3/4" PPH - Baige

EA Scrow KB - 1B x 3/4" PPH - Gray

EA Screw #8- 18 x 3/4” PPH - Zinc

CA Scrow #d - 18 x 3/4” SDPH - Beigo

EA Scrow #B - 1B x 3/4" SDPH - Gray

EA Screw W8 -18x 1" PFH - Gray

EA Screw #8- 18 x 1" SDIPH - Beign

EA ScrewsB- 1B x 12/4" POH - Beige

EA Scrow X8 - 32 x 1/2" PFH - Chrome

EA Screw #8 - Sell Drllling - 18 x 1/2" PPH - Zinc

EA Screw #8 - Sell Dillling - 18 x 3/4” PPH - 2inc

EA Screw 48 - Sell Drilling - 18 x 3/4" PPH - Beige
“EA  Screw #8 - Self Drilling - 18 x 1" PPH - Beige

EA Screw #8 - Self Drilling - 18 x 1" PPH - Black

EA Screw #8 - Self Drilling - 18 x 1" PPH - Dark Brown

EA Screw #8 - Sell Drilling - 18 x 1" PPH - Gray

EA Screw #8 - Sell Drilling - 18 x 1" PPH - Chrome

EA Screw #B - Sell Drilling - 18 x 1" SODPH - Gray

EA Screw H10- 12 x 1/2" PPH - Zinc Floor Plan

EA Screw #10 - 12 x 5/8” PPH - Beige Accessories Group
EA Screw H10- 12 x 1" PPH - Dark Brown Bath Group

EA Screw #10- 12 x 1" PPH - Zinc

Chassis Group

Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group
Dinelte Group

Driver's Compartment Group
Electrical Group

Exterlor Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Conditioning Group
Interior Finish Group

LP Group

Lounge Group

Water & Sewaqe Group

Window. Vent & Exterior Door Group

EA Screw #10-12x11/4" - PPH - Zinc

EA Screw #10-12x 11/2" FPH - Zinc

EA Screw #10- 16 x 1* POH - w/Washer - Beige

EA  Screw #10-16 x 1" POH - w/Washer - Gray

EA Screw#10-16x11/2" POH - Chroma

EA Screw #10 - 16 x 1/2” PPH - Dark Brown

EA Screw #10- 16 x 3/4” PPH - Beige

EA Screw #10- 16 x 3/4” PPH - OIf While

EA Screwri0D-16x 3/4" PPH - Zinc

EA Screw#10-16x 1" PPH - Zinc

EA Screw #10-16x2 1/2" PPH - CAD

EA Screw #10 - Machine - 32 TP{ x 3/4"

EA Screw #10 - Machine - 32 x 56" PTH - ZInc

EA Screw #10 - Machine - 32 x 1 /4" PPH - Zinc

EA  Screw #10 - Sell Drilling - 14 x 3/4” PPH - Chrome
EA  Screw #10 - Sell Drilling - 16 x .62 PPH - Beige
EA  Screw #10 - Self Drilling - 16 x 374" PPH - Beige
EA  Screw #10 - Self Drilling - 16 x 3/4” PPH - Daik Brown
EA Screw #12-Wood - 11 x 3" POH - CAD

A-20

1966 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS

A-01 B-16
B-17 - D-18
D-19 - F-20

1986 WT319RB INDEX

A-D1 - A-02
A-03

A-04

A-0S5

A-06 - A-D9
- A-10

A-11

A-12 - A-14
A-15 - A-21
A-22 - A-23
A-24

B-01 - B-02
B-03

B-04

B-05 - B-06
B-07 - B-16



Part Number
004020-01-000
002337-01-000
004005-02-000
053766-07.000
053766-06-000
053766-08-000
0537646-05-000
053766-02-000
002328-02-000
004336-01-000
072891-02-000
072891-01-000
035024-01-000
072890-01-000
0350723-01-000
077967-01-000
034552-04-000
034552-02-000
034552-07-000
034552-06-000
069637-01-000
072889-01-000
069640-01-000
069640-02-000
069640-03-000
069640-04-000
069640-05-000
069640-06-000
069640-07-000
002316-01-000
002707-01-000
002707-02-000
040545-01-000
053752-04-000
063642-01-000

038886-01-000 -

076322-01-000
076322-02-000
009200-01-000
002825-01-000

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUEE)

SEALANTS & ADHESIVES

U/M  Dencriplion

QT
EA

Avhesive - ARS Cement (Plaslic Fittings)

Adhesive - 1300 Tube - IM {Windows)

Adhosive - Swilta - Qlue (Sidowalls)

Bodding Compound - Tubo - Beigo (Exterior)
Bedding Compound - Tubo - Clear (Window)

Baedding Compound - Tube - Gray (Exlaerior)

Bedding Compound - Tube - Gray (Sidowalls 10 Floor)
Bedding Compnound - Tubo - Ot White {Exterior)
Block « Rubber Spacor (Windshiold)

Caulk - Lrtex - Goldon Wninut {Sidowalls)

Primer - Glass - Black

Pnimor - Giass - Clear

Primor - Glass - Clenr - Windshield

Primer - Metal - Black

Primer - Melal - Windshicid

Soalant - Acrylic Lalex - Tube - Of White {Interior Sealant)
Sealant - Sllicone - Beige

Sealanl - Silicone - Clear

Sealan! - Silicone - Dark Groy

Sealant - Silicone - Olf White

Sealant - Weatherban 404 - Tube - While {(Door Caulk)
Sealant - Urethane - Black (Windshield)

Sealer Ribbon - .25" Bead x 20

Scaler Ribbon - .5" x 125" x 30

Sealer Ribbon - .75" x .125" x 30’

Sealer Ribbon - 2" x .08 x 45" |P Sares)

Sealer Ribbon - 2.5" x .09" x 50

Sealor Ribbon - 5/16™ Bead x 15’

Sealer Ribbon - 2* x 3/32" x 30"

Sealer Tape - 3/32" x /8" - White {Window)

Sealer Tape - 5/16" x 3/4"

Sealer Tape - 5/16” x 172"

Sealer - 3eam Weld

Seam Sealer - Tube - Aluminum (Roof)

Tape - Adhesive - 10 mm. x 1.5 Wide

Tape - Butyl - .31 x 31" x 148" (Windshicld)

Tape - Foam - Double Coated - .025 x 1” (Fiberglass Sidewall Seams)
Tape - Foam - Double Coaled - .045 x 1” (Fiberglass S:dewall Seams)
Tape - Furnace - 1.5

Weather Striping {Root Vent)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key

e RN DN -

Part Number
0B4664-01-U28
MB4665-01-U28
0B84748-01-UU28
MB4665-03-U28
M84665-33-U28
MB4665-35-128
MB4663-01-U28
M02919-01-U28
077404-01-000
MBA4665-05-128
MB4665-07-128
Not illustraled

WM Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

GALLEY GROUP

GALLEY CABINETAY

Cabinet Asm. Galley Overhead - w/o Doors or Hardware
Door Asm. - Galley Overhead - w/o Hardware

Cabinet Asm. - Galley Overhead - w/o Docrs or Hardware
Door Asm. - Galley Overhead - w/o Hardware

Door Asm. - Galley - w/o Haidware

Door Asm. - Galley Cabinet - w/o Hardware

Cabinel Asm. - Galley - w/o Countertop. Doors, Drawers or Hardware
Countertop Asm. - Galley

Drawer - Plastic - 20" x 12.7"
Door Asm - Galley - w/o Hardware
Door Asm. - Galley - w/o Hardware

1986 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS .
WT319HB

WC/WF421RB
WC424A8

A-01- B-16
B-17- D-18
D-19 - F-20

1986 WTJI19RB INDEX

Floor Plan

A-D1 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-D6 - A-09

Dinette Group A-10
Driver's Compartment Group A-11

Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15 - A-21
" Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Healing & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group 8-01 -8-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group DB-Ca
Water & Sewage Group B-05 - B-06
Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - 8-16



Kay

Part Number
054450-01-000
068815-01-000
011053-01-700
011053-01-700
066432-01-0N0
084435-01-000
074493-02-000
052932-01-M10
039873-01-700
047744-01-000
077409-01-000
077404-01-000
066435-01-000
011083-01-000
079352-01-000
079353-01-000
08442(-01-000
084616-01-000
064473-01-000
064473-01-700
064473-01-701
064473-01-702
064473-01-703
064473-01-704
D64473-01-705
064473-01-706
064473-01-707
064473-01-708
064473-01-705
N64473-01-710
064473-01-711
064473-01-712
064473-01-713
064473-01-714
064473-01-715
064473-01-716
064473-01-717
064473-01-718
064473-01-719
064473-01-720
064473-01-721
064473-01-722
064473-01-723
064473-01-724
084473-91.725
064473-01-726
064473-01-727

GALLEY GROUP (CONTINUED)

G/ LLEY HARDWARE & APPLIANCES

U/M  Description

EA
EA

EA

Lovel - Refrigerator

Sink - Stainless Stuel - Double w/Bolly
Fauce! - Swing Spout - 8" - US
Aaralar - Swing Spout Faucel
S5Tatnar w/Baskot - Sink
Decorative Pull Knnob - Cabinal
Dooar Suppon - Sprung

Hingo Kit - Cablnet Door - Antique Brnss
Door Calch & Strike - Nylon & Spring Stcal
Kit - Drawer Guide - Plastic

Slide - Drawer - 20.75" - Pinstic
Drawer - 20" x 12.70" - Plaslic

Nut Stainer

Plug - 1 174" x 5 - w/Slopper
Hood - Stove - Non-Power w/Light
Hood - Stove - Powaied w/bonitor Panol
Rango Top - 4 Burner

Vent Shroud Range Hood
Refrige:rator - 2 Way - §' EG?2
Flame Viewer

Syslem - Cooling

Orlice

Heatar

Control Panel

Control Panel Insernt

Fins

Fin Cover

Top Bienker Strip - Collee
Evaporator - Doer - Collee
Boltom Trim - Coflee

RH Breaker Strip - Colfec

LF Breaker Strip - Coflee

Short Shel

Crisper Cover

Long Sheif

Crisper - Cr*lee

Hinge Pins

Decoralive Strip

Liner Foamed Asm.

Diary Keeper

Door Gasket

Connector Rod

Door Rail

Door Trini Asm

Door Asm.

Donor Frame

Crisper F?2 Dr. Model

The illustrated parts breakdown for this item 1s provided on the Common ltems Fiche

Key

Part Number
084444-01-000
069634-01-723
009198-01-000
056484-01-000)
0568402-02-000
009200-01-000
010326-01-000
023148-01-000
076304-01-000
073744-01-000
076303-01-000

HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING GROUP

u/m
EA
EA

FURNACES & RQOF AIR CONDITIONER

Description

Furnace - 12,000 31U

Thermosiat - Wall Maiint

Duct - Flaxible « 4" |.D. x 25

Ragister - 4" Dia, - Plastic - w/Oamper

Regqistor - 4" Dia. - Plastic - w/o Dampoer

Tape - Furnacoe - 1 1/2"

Adapior - Flarn - w/Cone Gaskel

Clamp - Scrow Type - 4"

Shroud Asm. - Celling - Insida - Rool Alr Cool Only
Shroud Adm. - Ceillng - Inside - Roof Air Heat & Coo!l
Air Conditioner - 110 Volt & Rool Mount - 7,100 BTU Rotary

**  The illustrated parts broakdown for this itor is providad on the Common ltems Fiche.

e COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-24

1988 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT:HDHB

WC/WF4z1RE
WC424RB

A-01-D-18
B-17-D-18
0D-19 - F-20

1986 WTI19RB INDEX

Floor Plan

A-D1 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curlain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Driver's Compariment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15 - A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Condilioning Group A-24
Interlor Finish Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B-05 - B-06
Window. V'ent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



Key

Key

Key

Part Nunibar
053200-01-000
053201-01-000
U2427:3-08-000
024281-03-000
024276-14-000
064050-01-000
024282-01-000
(24283-01-000
048493-02-000
075680-01-000

053331-01-000
009059-02-000
Q47744-01-000
057671-01-000

074493-02-000
066433-01-000
084435-01-000

The illustrated parts breakdown for this item is provided on the Common [tems Fiche.

Part Number
039175-02-000
039175-05-000
039175-03-000
009701-01-500
0087u2-01-000
039175-01-000
009107-01-000
056734-02-000
N78155-01-000
056115-01-000
548394-01-000
029096-05-000
048485-01-000
029090-01-000

" Part Numbar
053552-02-T03
041244-03-000
054185 24-000
007038-01-000
05757 1-01-000

INTERIOR FINISH GROUP

CABINETRY & TABLE HARDWARE

U/M Daescription

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Bracket - Upper Wall Mouni - 23.5" - Biown
Bracket - Table Mcunt - 23"

Rod - Table Lift - 8" x 23.5" - Brown
Bracket - Lower Wall Mount - 22.12" - Brown
Leg Asm. - Table - 26.5" - Brown

Hinge - Table Leg

Brace - Table Leg

Clip- 1" QO.D, Tube

Caich - Table Leg - Mounts on Floor - Brown
Clothes Rod - Adjustable - 27" x 35"
Flange - 1" - Chrome - Closet Rod

Slide - Drawer - Plastic - 20.75"

Hinge - Anlique Brass

Hinge - 2" - Brass

Kit - Drawer Glide

Screw Cover - #8 - Off White

Warp Guard - 64"

Catch - Nylon - Furnace Door

Strike - Nylon Catch - Furpace Door
Support - Sprung - Door

Hook - Cup ~ Bright

Cabinetl Knob - Decorative

CURTAIN & CUSHION HARDWARE

U/M  Dascription

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Bracket - Curlain Rod

Bracket - Curidin Rod - Center
Curtain Rod - Extension - 28" x 48"
Catrrier - Curtain L Rod

End Stop - Curtain L Rod

Curtain Rad - Extension - 2" x 84"
Guide - Nylon Snap - Cuntain

Pull - Window Shade - Antique Brass
Strap Asm. - Cushion Snap

Tape - Clear Plastic - w/Guides
Tape Hook - 1" x 50 YD - Beige
Tape Hook - .50" Velcro - Beige
Tape Lonp - 1" x 50 YD - Beige

Te - Drapery - Clear Vinyl

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS

U/M  Dascription

Handle Asm. - Interior Assist - Medium Almond Vinyl
Fire Exlinguisher - w/Brackel

Owner's Manual - 1986 Itasca & Winnebago

Door Mat - 10 1/2" x 26" - Black Rubbor

Cover - 48 Screw - Antique Whita

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

B-1

Key

Key

Key

Part Number
009812-15-000

079653-01-000
070504-01-000

041746-01-000
021241-01-000
080742-01-000

Part Numbor
074497-03-0 10
074496-24-000
074496-40-000

074496-41-000
074497-07-000

074497-06-000
074493-11-000

" D74498-11-019

074498-14-000
074498-14-019
074498-13-000
07449a-13-119
076325-01-000

Par{ Number
072333-33-000
072333-32-000
077498-47-000
077498-46-000
077498-44-000
077498-43-000
077498-60-000
077498-59-000
052859-07-U28
052859-07-U29
079480-02-000
072860-49-000
(072860-50-000

INTERIOR FINISH GROUP (CONTINUED)

U/M
FT

U/M

INTERIOR MOLDING & TRIM

Description

Molding - Plastic - Outside Corner - 1/2"

Molding - Radius Corner - 7' - Sunset Oak

Molding - Reverse Cove - While

Molding - Reverse Cove - Grady Brown

Batt Strip - Fleuri - 8' (Wet Bath)

Batt Strlp - Satinesque Beige 8" (Wall)

Batt Strip - Pebble Beach - 8' {Ceiling)

Batt Strip - Branchas in Bloom/Mulli - 8' (Galley) (U28)
Batt Strip - Branches in Bloom/Earth (Galley) {U29)
Batl Strip - Sunset Oak (Lavatory)

U-Channel - .065" - Light Brown

U-Channel - .815" - Grady Brown

U-Channel - 1" - Grady Brown

Welting - Beige -

Welling - Grady Brown

Vinyl - Extr. - Bubble Seal

Vinyl - Exir. - White (Wingwall)

Vinyl Trim - Sleeper Board

PANELING & COUNTERTOP MATERIAL

Description

Paneling - Sunset Oak - 48" x B4 (28 SF) (Cabinets)

Paneliny - Decor - Fleuri - 48" x B4" (28 SF) (Bath)

Pancling - Decor - Branches in Bloom/Muiti - 48 x 84“ (28 SF)
{Galley) {U28)

Paneling - Decor - Branches in Bloom/Earth - 48" x 84" (28 SF)
(Galley) (LJ29) .

Paneling - Pebble Beach - 48" x 96" (32 &F) (Ceiling)

Paneling - Satinesque Beige - 48” x 84" (28 SF) (Wall)

Plastic Laminate - Fawn - 48" x 896" (32 SF) (Dinelle & Bath) {L/29)
Plastic Laminate - Fawn - 1.19” x 96" -

Plastic Laminate - Sage Green - 48" x 96" {32 SF) {DInette & Bath) (U28}
Plastic Laminale - Sage Green - 1.18" x 96"

Plastic Laminate - Sand Quadrus - 48" x 96" (32 SF) (Galley)
Plastic Laminate - Sand Quadrus - 1.19" x 96"

Molding - Edge Band - Harbor Oak - 1 5/16" x .030"

FABRICS & CARPET

Desciiption

Fabric - Drapery - Rose Dust (U28)

Fabric - Drapery - Peach (U29)

Fabric w/Patlern - Upholstory {Delight - Multi) (U208)
Fabric w/Pattern - Upholstery (Indian Brown) (L129)
Fabric - Upholstery Accent {Dasert Sand) {U28)
Fabric - Upholsiery Accent {Burntumber) (U29)
Fabric - Upholstery (Tio Backs) {Taupae) {U28)
Fabric - Upholstery (Tie Backs) {Camel Hair) (U29)
Accon! Trim (Dinotte Seat Back)

Accont Trim {Dinette Scal Back)

Expanded Vinyl - 26 oz. Sandrill

Carpot - Aqua il J2B)

Carpol - Melon [U29)

1986 WINNEBAGO

TABLE OF CONTENTS

WT319RB
WC/WF421RB
WC424RB

A-01- B-18
B-17 - D-18
D-19-F-20

1986 WT319RB INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessories Group

Bath Group
Chassls Group

Curtaln, Cushion & Pad Group

Dinette Group

Driver's Compartment Group

Electrical Group

Exlerior Body Group

Galloy Group

Healing & Air Conditloning Group
Interior Finish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Waler & Sewagn Group
\Vindow, Vnant & Exterlor Door Group

A-01 - A-02 |
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06 - A-09
A-10
A-11
A-12 - A-14
A-15-A-21
A-22-A-23
A-24
B-01 - B-02
B-03
R-04
B-05 - B-0i
8-C7 - 3-16



Key

. -

st Bl «™

Part Number
074140-01-000
065741-01-000
0819238-01-000
076301-01-000
040421-01-703
040421-01-700
040421-01-701
040421-C-702
040421-01-707
040421-01-T06
040440-01-000
045703-01-000
085742-01-000
Not illustrated

LP GROUP

U/M  Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
En
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Tank Asm. - LP - Frame Mounl - 28 Pound - 10" x 23"
Deteclor - 1.P Gas Leak - Marshalliown Instruments
Cover - LP Regulator

Regulator - Two Stage - US (Dual)

Valve - Vapor Relief

Gauge - Liquid Level - 20% LP

Valve - Fillur - LP

Cap - Plastic Fill Vaive

Gauge - Finat - w/Visible Dial

Dial - Visible Face - Float Gauge (Tank w/c Efectric Transmitter)
Dlal - Transmitter - 0 - 90 Ohm {Float Gauge)

Hose Asm._ - LP-3/8" |.D. x 24"

Tee- JBFx 39F x 25 FPT

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key
1

2
3

Key

Parlt Number
MB4583-01-U28
M02924-01-U28
MB4665-21-U28

Part Number
0BR4754-03-U28
084754-03-U29
03503#-01-000
035036-04-000
03503G-05-000

LOUNGE GROUP

STORAGE CABINET

U/M Description

EA Cabinet Asm.

£A Countertop Asm.

EA Door Asm. - 22" x 12" - w/o Hardware

SWIVEL CHAIR OPTION

U/M  Description

EA Chair Asm. - Swivel - Beige
EA Chair Asm. - Swivel - Brown
EA Plato - Till & Swivel Chair
EA Base w/Legs - Swivel Chair
EA Extention - 7" - Swivel Chair

1986 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WTJ19RR A-01 -B-16
WC/WF421RB B-17 - D-18
WCA424RB D-19-F-20
1986 WT319RB INDEX
Fioor Flan A-01 - A-D2
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinetie Group A-10
Driver's Compariment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Conditicning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B-01 - B-D2
I.P Group 8-03
Lounge Group B-04

Water & Sewage Group B-05- B-08
Window, Vent & Exterlor Door Group 8-07 - B-16



Key

Parl Number
033302-02-000
010326-01-000

© 062422-01-000
052954-01-000
010224-01-000
044927-01-000
031602-02-000
062416-01-000
004020-01-000
011048-04-000
010121-01-000
010122-01-000
010123-01-000

- 036522-02-000
075730-01-000
052959-02-000
052959-03-000
011091-02-000
078406-01-000

010051-01-000
010219-01-
031111-01-
034250-01-
035539-01-
052957-01-
052957-02-
059525-01

S8
e
55ER28558

3885

079381-01-000
061607-01-000
061607-02-000
052961-01-000
046524-01-000

052952-01-000
011066-03-000
010197-01-000
045729-01-000
010201-01-000
0429R9-02-000
042989-03-000
042989-04-000

The illustraled parts hreakdown {or 1his item is provided on tha Common ltoms Fiche.

WATER & SEYWAGE GROUP

PLUMBING & REPAIR PARTS

UM Description

f.A Adapter Asm. - SWVC Siraln - 1 1/2"

cA Adapter - Flare - w/Cone Gaske!

A Adapter - Hose Olfsel - Reducer- 3" x 1 1/27
EA Adapter - Hose Cone - 3/8 x 1/2 - Plastic
EA Adapler - Plastic - 3/8 MPT x 3/8 Barb
EA Adapter - Plastic - 1 1/4 MPT x 1 1/4 Barb
EA Adapter - Plastic - 1 1/2 H x FPT

EA Adapter - Termination - 3”

QT Adhesive - ABS Cement

EA Breaker - Vacuum - 1/8 MPT - Nylon

EA Bushing - Plaslic-11/25Sx11/4

EA Bushing-Plastic-11/28x11/4T

€A - Bushing - Plastic2Sx 1 1/2H

EA . Cap - Brass - 1/2 Flare

EA Cap- Sewer-23"

EA Connecto; - 1/2 F x 172 MPT - Plastic

€A Connector - 1/2 F x 3/8 MPT - Plastic

EA Continuous Waste - Double Sink - 11 7/8" - US

EA Coupler Rubber - 3" x 3"

EA Drain Valve - 1/2 F x 1/2 F - Plastic

EA . Eilbow-Plastic 1/BBDx11/4x45° HxH
EA Elbow - Plaslic-1/116BDx 11/2

EA Elbow-Plastic-1/BBDx11/2x45° HxH
EA Elbow - Plastic- /4 BD x 1 1/2 x 90" Left
EA Elbow-ST- Plastic-1/8BD x 1 1/2 x 45°
EA Elbow-11/4 Barb x 1 1/4 MPT x 90°

EA Elhow - Plastic - 174 BD x 1 1/4 x 90° Lelt
EA Elbow-Plastic-1/4BDx11/2x90°xHxH
EA Eibow - Plastic - 3/8 MPT x 3/8 Barb

EA Elbow - Plastlc - 1/2 F x 3/8 MPT

EA Elbow - Plastic - 1/2 F x 1/2 MPT {In Tank Filter)

EA Elbow- 1 1/4 - Slip Joint Ends

EA Elbow - Plastic - Swivel - .50

EA Elbow - Piastic - Swivel - 1/2 MPT x 172 FP
EA Filter/Screen (In Water Tank)

EA Filter - Waler Pump - /2" MPT

EA  Filter - Water Pump - 1/2" Flare

EA Flange - Closel - 4" F x 4" FPT - US

FT Flexible Tubing - 1 1/4 1.D. x 10

EA Grommet! - Holding Tank Coupler - 1 1/2°
EA Grommet - Holding Tank Coupler - 3"

EA Header-1/2F x1/2Fx 1/2F x1/2F

EA Kit - Holding Tank Fitlings - Blank Tank
EA Kit - Water Tank Filtings - Blank Tank

EA Nut-Faucet - 1/2 Tube x 1/2 FPT

EA Nut- V/2F - Plastic

EA P-Trap -1 1/4" Plastic - US

FT Pipe - Plastic - 3" x 240" - Black

EA Pump - Water - 28 G.P.M - Direct Drive - Shurllo - US

EA Seower Hose - 3" x 8" w/Clamp

EA Spinweld Fittings - Plaslic - 1/2 FPT {In Tank Filler)

EA Spinweld Fittings - Plastic - 174 NPT
EA Spinweld Fitlings - Plasuc 3/8 FPT

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

B-3

Key

Key

Pari Number
011069-02-000
010071-01-000
010072-01-000
010079-01-000
046172-01-000
052955-01-000
052956-01-000
052958-01-000

01033-01-000
039800-01-000
079361-01-000
074462-02-000
062421-01-000
062418-02-000
052960-01-000
0529682-01-000
010073-01-000
078842-01-000
079968-01-000

Part Number
M02458-41-000
074300-01-000
M02458-39-000
051391-02-000

WATER & SEWAGE GROUP (CONTINUED)

U/m
EA
EA
EA
EA

U/M
EA
EA

EA

PLUMABING & REPAIR PARTS (CONT.)

Description . .
Tailpiece - 1 1/2” x 1 1/4” x 4" - Brass
Tee-Plastic-11/2xHxHxH

Tee - Plastic-11/2Hx11/4Hx11/2H
Tee-Plaslic-11/2Hx11/ZHx11/4H
Tee - Plastic - /8B x 3/86 B x 3/8 MPT
Tee - Plastic - 1/2 F x 1/2 F x 1/2 MPT
Tee - Plastic- 1/2F x 1/2MPT x 1/2F
Tee - Plastic- 1/2F x 1/2F x 1/2F

Trap Adapter - Plastic - 1 1/2 H x MPT
Tublng - Polybutyl - 1/2 O.D. (Water Line)
Tubing - Flexible - Smooth - 1.251.D.
Tubing - Vinyi - 3/8 1.D.

Valve - 1 1/2" - w/Handle

Valve - 3" - w/0 Handle

Valve - Line Drain- 1/2F x 1/2 F

Valve - Stool - 90° - 1/2 F x 3/8 MPT
Wye - Plastic -1 1/2x45HxH

Valve - 3" x 1.5” Tee - w/Handle

vent - Mechanical Trap Arm

HOLDING TANKS & WATER HEATER

Description
Fank Asm. - Water - 14 Gallon - w/Fittings

Tank - Holdlng - 13 Gallon - w/o Fitlings - Wasie Water

Tank - HoldIing - 14 Gallon - w/o Fittings - Sewage
Water Heater - w/o Motor Aid - Alwood - G4-SM

B-é

1986 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT319RB

WC/WF421RB
WC424RB

A-01-B-16
B-17 - D-18
D-19 - F-20

1986 WT318RB INDEX

Floor Plan

A-01- A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-D5
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-D6 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Driver's Comparimeni Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12- A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-2)
Heating & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group 8-01 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group 8-05 - B-06

Window, Vent 8 Extenior Door Group B-07- B-16



Parli Number
079729-02-T03
078969-02-T95
078269-01-T03
0B4574-02-u2a
084574-01-U28
009426-02-000
078272-02-T03
078533-01-T03
078272-01-T03
MO16870-11-UU28
MO1870-DB-U28

M01870-10-U28 .

073142-01-000
0B4574-03-U28
078010-03-000
078266-02-T03
052009-01-000
079578-04-1J28
Nol illustirated

U/M Desecription

Window Aom. - Escape

Door Asm. - Reltigerator Access
Window Asm. - Double Slider
Door Asm. - LP

Door Asm. - Storage

Powar Cord Haich

Window Asm. - Bunk Slan Slider
Window Asm. - Fron! Bunk
Window Asm. - Bunk Slant Siider

WINDOW, VENTS & EXTcRIOR DOOR GROUP

WINDOWS & ACCESS DOORS

Door Asm. - Radius Entry w/Screen Door - w/o Window
Door Asm - Radius Entry w/o Scroen Door - w/Window
Door Asm - Radius Enlry w/Screon Doar - w/Window

Window Asm. - Picture
Doar Asm - Battery
Door Asm - Fuat Fill
Window Asm - Slicinr
Door Asm. - Water Healer
Door Asm. - Slarage

B-7

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

1988 WINNEBAGDO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT319RB A-01-8-16
WC/WF421RB B-17 - D-18
WCA424RB D-19 - F-20
1966 WTI19RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01- A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Driver's Compartment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15 - A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Condilloning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group B8-01 - B-02
LP Group . 8-03
Lounge Group B-04
Waler & Sewage Group B8-05 - B-D6

Window, Vent & Extorior Door Group B-07 - B-18



Key

-

o~ hidN

10

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
078269-01-T03
083122-04-000
081980-04-000
002324-02-000
069640-06-000
002309-02-000
ME2886G-03-003
057374-02-000
073740-01-000
UR4170-04-000
002296-02-000
002188-05-000
047369-01-700
079204-01-000
002293-02-000
Nol illustrated

U/M Description

EA
EA
EA
FT
FT
FT
EA
FT
FT
EA
FT
EA
EA
EA
SF

Window Asm. - Doublo Slider - 25" x 65 - Black (w/o inside frame)
Inside Frame - Beige {not included in assembly)
Glass - Sliding - 1/8" x 24" x 21.3"

Channol - Weathesstrip - Glass Run - 1/8” Glass
Ribbon Sealer - 5/16" x 15°

Spline - Glass - 1/8" - Plack

Seal Holder w/Fin Seal - 23.19" - Black

Extr. Vinyl - Window Seal - Binck

Seal - Fin - Pile - 460"

Mullion - Slider Window - Black

Spline - .130" Dia. - Charcoal (Screen)

Glass - Stalionnry - 1/8” x 24" x 25 5"

Latch Kit - Window - Plastic w/Fastionor

Bracket - Mullion - Black

Sciaen - Window - 26" - Charcoal

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

x
L]
-

DO~OCA2LA ¢« = -

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

(D1
o

Part Number
078272-01-T03
0B3121-01-000
078272-02-T03
0B83121-03-000
081980-01-000
002324-02-000
049640-06-000
002309-02-000
MG69886-03-005
057374-02-000
073740-01-000
084170-05-000
002298-02-000
081983-01-000
047369-01-700
002293-01-000
079204-01-000
Nol illustratod

U/M Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
FT
FT
EA
FT
F1
EA
FT
EA
EA
5F
EA

Window Asm. - Bunk - Single Slidor - Right

Inside Frame - Brown {not included in as”rmbly) Right
Window Asm. - Bunk - Single Slider - Left .
Inside Frame - Brown (not incluced In assambly) Lefl
Glass - Sliding - 1/8" x 1.98" x 11.98"

Channel - Weathersirip - Glass Run - i/8" Glass
Ribbon Sealer - 5/16" Bead x 15°

Spline - Glass - 1/8" Material - Black

Seil Holder w/Fin Seal - Black

Extr. Rubber - Window Seal - Black

Seal - Fin - Pilo - .460"

Mulllen - Slider Window - Black

Spline - 130" Dia. - Charcoal (Screoen)

Glass - Stalionary - 1/8" x 11.98" x 19.42"

Lalch Kil - Window - Pinstic w/Fastenai

Screon - Window - 16" - Charconl

Brackel - Mullion - Black

_ WT319RB
WC/WF421RB

1986 WINNEBACL:)D
TABLE OF CONTENTS

A-01 - B-16
#-17 - D-18

WC424RB D-i19-F-20

1986 WT319RB INDEX

Floor Plan A-D1 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Driver's Compariment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12- A-14
Exlerlor Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group - A-22 - A-2]
Heating & Alr Conditloning Group A-24
Interlor Finish Group 8-01 - B-02
LP Group B8-03
Lounge Group B-01
Whalter & Sewage Group B-05 - B-06
Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



Key

s s BN

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

(/\

Pant Number

079729-02-T03 -

(20749-07-000
041392-03-000
002285-01-000
069640-05-000
002282-01-000
006199-01-000
Not illustrated

U/M  Description -

EA
EA

Window Asm. - Rear Escapa - 22.5" x 24.5" - Black {w/0 inside {rame)

Inslde Frame {not included in assembly)
Glass - 1/8" x 21.6” x 19.6"

Filler - Weathoustrlp - Black

Ribbon Sealer - 5/16" Bend x 15
Wealherstrip - 125" Window

Label - Exit - Escape Window

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

X
L)
-

“NMALN -

0O o

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
078266-02-T03
083122-03-000
081980-05-000
D02324-0z-D00
069640-00-000
002309-02-000
M698868-03-011
057374-02-000
073740-01-000
084170-02-000
002298-02-000
0N 1984-03-000
047369-01-700
079204-01-000
002291-02-000
Not illustratod

U/M  Daescription

EA
EA

Window Asm. - Single Slider (w/o inside frame)
Inside Frame - Belge (nol included in assembly)
Ginss - Sliding - 1/8" x 19" x 13.68"

Channol - Weatherstrip - Glass Run - 1/8" Glass
Ribbon Sraler - 5/16" Bead x 15'

Spline - Glass - 1/8" Material - Black

Senl Holder w/Fin Sonal - Binck

Extr. Rubber - Window Seal - Black

Senl - Fin - Pllo - .460"

Mulllon - Slider Window - Hinck

Spling - 130" Din. - Charcoal (Screen)

Ginss - Statlonary - 1/8” x 19" x 12 30"

Lalch Kit - Window - Plastic w/Fastonor

tiracknt - Mullion - Black

Screon - Window - 16" - Charcoal

1886 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WTJ19RB A-01-B-16
WC/WF421RB B-17 - D-18
WC424R8 D-19 - F-20
1986 WTJ319RB INDEX
Fioor Plan A-01- A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-D4
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-QB
Dinette Group A-10
Driver's Compariment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15 - A-21
Gallay Group A-22 - A-23
Haating & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Interlor Finlsh Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group B-02
Lounge Group B-04
Witter & Saewage Group 8-05 - B-06

Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



Key

[ AN

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
078533-01-T03
041938-03-000
002200-02-000
069640-06-000
002281-01-D00
Nol illustrated

U/M  Description

Window Asm. - Front Picture - 14" x 69" - Black {w/o Inside framn)
Insida Frame - Beige {not included in assambly}

Glass - TP - Picture Window

Ribbon Sealer - 5/16" Bead x 15

Wealherstrip - Sell Sea! - 06" Panel x 3/16" - Black

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key

Key

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
079578-04-U28
084574-01-U28
084574-02-U28
078969-02-T95
052009-01-000
052423-01-000
075726-01-000
075730-01-000
078010-03-000
084574-03-000
052424-01-000
009426-02-000
054530-01-000
041312-01-000
042442-01-000
047305-01-000
079366-02-000
052951-01-000
042441-01-000
052950-01-700

Part Number
055218-01-000
048835-01-000
048789-01-000
065103-01-000
065103-02-000
0B487B-09-000

The illustrated parts breakdown for this item is provided on the Common {tems Fiche.

u/m
EA

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ACCESS DOORS & HARDWARE
Description - .
Dcar Asm. - Storage {Passenger Side)
Door Asm. {Drivers Side)
Door Asm. {LP) -
Door Asm. - Refrigerator Access - w/Twist Lock - Off White
Door Asm. - Water Healar - Off White
Door - Sewage Hose - Off White
Qutlet Extension - Sewage
End Cap - Sewage Hose
Door Asm. - Fuel Fill - Off Whita
Door - Batiery - Off White
Jamb - Power Cord Door - Oif White
Hatch - Power Cord Door
Door Holder
Seal - Buib - ‘e’ Section
Lock Asm. - Twist Type
Lock Asm. - Key Type w/Clip - Metal (LP)
Lock Asm. - Key Type (Storage)
Clip Twist Lock - Relalner
Lock Asm. - Key Type (Fue! Fill)
Lotk Asm. - Twist Type - White {Relrigeratar)

VENTS

Description

Cover Asm, - Rool Vent

Vent Asm. - Roof - Non-Powered - w/o Streen - Aluminum
Veni Asm. - Hool - Powered - w/o Screen - Aluminum
Rool Base - Rotrigerator

Roof Cap - Relirigerator

Vent - Range Hood

B-14

1986 WINNEBAGO
~ TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT319RB

WC/WF421RB
WC424RB

A-01-B-16
B-17- D-18
D-19 - F-20

1986 WTJI19RB INDEX

Floor Plan

A-01 - A-02
Accessorios Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinelte Group A-10
Oriver's Compartment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Extarior Body Group A-15 - A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Condilioning Group A-24
interior Finish Group B-01 - B\-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewago Group B-05 - B-08
Window, Vent & Exterlor Door Group B-07 - B-16



WINDOW, VENT & EXTERICR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

ENTRANCE. A SCREEN DOOR

Part Number
M01870-08-Uz28
M01870-10-U28
MO1870-11-U28

077998-01-000
078000-02-000
059576-05-000
001030-02-100
009731-01-000
045017-05-000
045017-05-700
039539-01-000
039540-01-000
039738-01-000
039979-01-000
052186-01-000
079733-04-T03
069640-06-000
002309-02-000
002181-06-000
067609-03-000
002293-02- 000
056795-01-000
078591-03-000
051049-01-000
079086-02-000
079012-01-UD1
079361-05-000
015581-02-000
00%016-01-000
039863-01-000
076231-01-000
077437-02-000
058025-02-000
044582-02-000
079278-01-000
073090-01-000
075739-01-000
075673-01-000
075671-01-000
002294-01-000
063638-02-000
063729-04-000
075639-01-000
Not illustrated

B-15

U/M Descriplion - .

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Door Asm. - Radius Entry - w/Window - w/o Screen Door
Door Asm. - Radius Entry - w/Window - w/Screen Door
Door Asm. - Radius Entry - w/o Window - w/Screen Door
Frame - Entry Door (Botiom Portion Only)

Frame - Entry Door (Except Bottom Portlon)
FEature Sirip w/o Insert - Extr. - 14" - Off White
Insert - Feature Strip - 17° - O:f White

End Cap - Feature Strip

Paddle Asm, - Door Lock - Exterior

Lock Cylinder w/Keys - Lynor

Striker Boll - Entry Door

Latch Claw - Entry Door

Cead Boll - Entry Door

Plate - inside Lock - Includes Inside Handle

f.ock Asm. - Compieie - Lynor

Window Asm. - Piclure - Black (w/o inside frame)
Ribbon Sealer - 5/16” Bead x 15°

Spline - f3lass - 1/8" Black

Glass - Picture Window - 1/8" x 16.25" x 24" - Gray
Insido Frame - Baige (not included In assembly)
Screen - Window - 26" - Charcoal

Seal Tape - 1/8" x 3/8" - Press On

Jamb Asm. - Entrance Door

Jamb - Entrance Door - Botlom

Slider - Screen Door - Plastic

Door Asm. - Screen

Hinge - Entrance Door {3 used per door)

Cap - Screen Door - Plastic

Catch - Elbow - Spring Loaded - Screen Door
Catch Asm. - Single Roller w/Strike - Screen Door
Spacer - Latch - Screen Door

Strike - Roller Catch

Clip - Roller Lalch Catch

Drip Cap - Olf White

Seal - Muckel - Entrance Door

Seal - Entrance Door

Stittener - Entrance Doar - Ot While

Senl - Pile - Adhesive Back

Senl - Sponye - Lazy "T" Shaped

Splino - Black - .135" 1 .138" (Screen Doot)

Strike - Screen Door

Rivoul - 10-32 UNF - .010 - .080

Garnish - Radius - Entrance Door

1986 WINNEBAGO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
WT319RB

WC/WF421RB
WC424RB

A-01-B-16
B8-17 - D-18
D-19-F-20

1986 WT319RB INDEX

rloor Plan A-01- A-02

Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chasslis Group A-05
Curtaln, Cushion & Pad Group A-08 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Driver's Compartment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15 - A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Healing & Air Conditioning Gioup A-24
Interior Finish Group B8-01 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Waler & Sewaqu (iroup B-05 - B-06

Window, Vant & Exterior Door Group B-07 - B-16



	FLOORPLAN
	ACCESSORIES GROUP
	BATH GROUP
	CHASSIS GROUP
	CURTAIN, CUSHION AND PAD GROUP
	DINETTE GROUP
	DRIVERS COMPARTMENT GROUP
	ELECTRICAL GROUP
	EXTERIOR BODY GROUP
	GALLEY GROUP
	HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING GROUP
	INTERIOR FINISH GROUP
	LP GROUP
	LOUNGE GROUP
	WATER AND SEWAGE GROUP
	WINDOW, VENT AND EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP

	Copyright: 


